PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C813 - Liverpool Zipper

Coverall
Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear S
Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Hi-Vis: 65% PORTWEST

Polyester, 35% Cotton 245¢g

General Workwear

Product information Workwear

Front snap closure with 2 way zipperPockets: 2 The Workwear collection offers a range of

zipped chest, 2 side pass through, 1 cell phone,  gesigns and fittings suitable for many end uses.

1 ruler, 1 sleeve pen and 1 rearAction back for  op)y the best quality fabrics and construction

comfortMic tabAvailable in Regular or Tall fit techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and
safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been
carefully designed and manufactured to ensure
optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Cell phone

- Back patch pocket

- Rule pocket

. Two-way zipper for quick and easy access

- Action back for extra freedom of movement

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

Navy S-6XL Reg, M-3XL
Tall, Royal, Red, Black S-
3XL Reg, Graphite Gray,
Orange S-XXL Reg

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (24-Sep-2021)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C813 - Liverpool Zipper Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Wash care

w XU AR

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item Colour i Weight (Kg)
C813BKRS Black 0.8250
C813BKRM Black 0.8650
C813BKRL Black 0.9050

C813BKRXL Black 0.9300
C813BKRXXL Black 0.9650

Cubic (m?)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108099146
5036108099153
5036108099160
5036108099177
5036108099184

DUN14

15036108617279
15036108617262
15036108617255
15036108617286
15036108617293

C813BKRXXXL Black 1.0150

0.0698

5036108099191

15036108617309
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