PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C813 - Liverpool Zipper Coverall

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Hi-Vis: 65%

Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information

Front snap closure with 2 way zipperPockets: 2 zipped chest, 2 side pass through, 1 cell phone, 1 ruler, 1 sleeve pen and 1 rearAction back for comfortMic tabAvailable in Regular or Tall fit



General Workwear

Workwear

The Workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- Cell phone
- · Back patch pocket
- · Rule pocket
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- Action back for extra freedom of movement
- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio



Navy S-6XL Reg, M-3XL Tall, Royal, Red, Black S-3XL Reg, Graphite Gray, Orange S-XXL Reg

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C813 - Liverpool Zipper Coverall Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Wash care



CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
C813BKRS	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8250	0.0698	5036108099146	15036108617279
C813BKRM	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8650	0.0698	5036108099153	15036108617262
C813BKRL	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.9050	0.0698	5036108099160	15036108617255
C813BKRXL	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.9300	0.0698	5036108099177	15036108617286
C813BKRXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.9650	0.0698	5036108099184	15036108617293
C813BKRXXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.0150	0.0698	5036108099191	15036108617309